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Дистанция 15 Женщины, 50m На спине Открытые
13.05.2021 - 12:50 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2019

Место Год рождения Время Очки

15 - 17 лет

1. СУББОТИНА Елизавета 05 ЮМ 31.02 657 I
2. НИКОЛАЕВА Елена 05 ЮМ 31.86 607 I
3. БЕСПЕЧНАЯ Вера 05 Косино "Парус" 32.16 590 I
4. ИЩИШЕНА Елизавета 06 Косино "Косино" 32.36 579 I
5. МАНЮРОВА Алина 06 СШОР 77 32.41 576 I
6. БАЛЯЕВА Анастасия 05 Косино "Косино" 32.58 567 II
7. ОСИНА Ирина 06 Косино "Косино" 32.83 555 II
8. МАРТЫНОВА Екатерина 06 Косино "Парус" 35.35 444 II
9. КУРШЕВА Анастасия 06 ЮМ 35.69 432 II

13 - 14 лет

1. ОВЧИННИКОВА Мария 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 31.63 620 I
2. МАМОНОВА Софья 08 СШОР 77 33.68 514 II
3. САМОЙЛОВА Алина 07 Косино "Косино" 34.39 482 II
4. ПАНЧЕНКО Полина 08 Косино "Парус" 34.50 478 II
5. ДЕНИСОВА Виктория 07 Косино "Косино" 34.70 470 II
6. СЕДОВА Ксения 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 34.89 462 II
7. АНТОНОВА Мария 07 СШОР 1 35.61 434 II
8. ПАРИНОВА Глафира 07 Косино "Косино" 35.62 434 II
9. ТЮТЮННИК Мария 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 37.55 370 III

10. КУРИЦО Евгения 08 Косино "Парус" 37.69 366 III
11. БАКРУНОВА Кира 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 37.70 366 III
12. ПЛОТНИКОВА Полина 08 ЮМ 37.71 366 III
13. КОТЕЛЬНИКОВА Ангелина 08 Косино "Парус" 37.82 363 III
14. ВОЛЬСКАЯ Виктория 08 Косино "Косино" 38.00 357 III
15. ХАЛЕНДАРОВА Динара 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 38.42 346 III
16. КУЗЬМИНА Таисия 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 40.10 304 III
17. ЛАДЫГИНА Анна 08 Косино "Парус" 41.67 271 I юн
18. СКОРИКОВА Александра 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 42.47 256 I юн
19. ФЕДОРОВСКАЯ Ксения 08 Косино "Косино" 42.59 254 I юн
20. ЛУКИНА Яна 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 43.84 233 I юн
21. КОЧЕТЫГОВА Анастасия 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 43.95 231 I юн
22. УСТИНОВА Анастасия 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 44.56 221 I юн

DSQ ГРАФИНИНА Евгения 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан"

11 - 12 лет

1. КАЗАКОВА Яна 09 Косино "Косино" 34.45 480 II
2. ВЕРСТАКОВА Виктория 09 гбу сш 104 (пл) 37.39 375 II
3. ГРИНЁВА Софья 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 37.99 358 III
4. ЯКУШКИНА Анна 09 Косино "Косино" 38.06 356 III
5. СИНДИЦКАЯ Арина 09 Косино "Парус" 38.81 335 III
6. ГАЛАКО Ольга 10 СШ Косино "Таганка" 39.35 322 III
7. КЛОЧКОВА Елизавета 09 Косино "Косино" 41.22 280 III
8. КРУПЕНКО Полина 09 Косино "Косино" 41.35 277 III
9. ПЛЮШКИНА Анна 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 41.67 271 I юн

10. МОКАНУ Ксения 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 41.77 269 I юн
11. АНПИЛОГОВА София 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 41.80 268 I юн
12. НЕФЕДЫЧЕВА Дарья 10 Косино "Косино" 42.14 262 I юн
13. ИГНАШИНА Анна 10 Косино "Косино" 42.41 257 I юн
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Дистанция 15, Девочки, 50m На спине, 11 - 12 лет

Место Год рождения Время Очки

14. АРИФУЛЛИНА Виктория 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 42.46 256 I юн
15. ГАЛКИНА Аврора 09 Косино "Косино" 42.76 251 I юн
16. ПАЛАМАР Анастасия 10 Косино "Парус" 43.09 245 I юн
17. ПЛАТОНОВА Ольга 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 43.15 244 I юн
18. ДЕЛЬНОВА Анна 10 Косино "Парус" 43.62 236 I юн
19. КОЛОЗИНА Ирина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 43.85 232 I юн
20. ДЮКОВА Полина 10 СШ Косино "Таганка" 43.89 232 I юн
21. ЗОТОВА Ирина 09 Косино "Косино" 45.57 207 I юн
22. ЧОЧИЕВА Яна 10 Косино "Косино" 45.62 206 I юн
23. ИВАНОВА Анна 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 45.99 201 I юн
24. КОКАЧЕВА Ирина 10 Косино "Косино" 46.54 194 I юн
25. ГОНЧАРОВА Александра 10 Косино "Косино" 49.53 161 II юн
26. КАЗАКОВА Мария 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 50.20 155 II юн
27. ОБРАЗЦОВА Варвара 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 50.74 150 II юн
28. ФИЛИНА Екатерина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 50.91 148 II юн
29. СПОРЫШ Надежда 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 51.36 144 II юн
30. КОЛЕГОВА Софья 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 54.71 119 II юн
31. ПАКУЛИНА Елизавета 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 59.63 92 III юн
32. СУХАРЖЕВСКАЯ Арина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:01.26 85 III юн

DSQ КАТЮХИНА Евгения 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан"

Открытые

1. СУББОТИНА Елизавета 05 ЮМ 31.02 657 I
2. ОВЧИННИКОВА Мария 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 31.63 620 I
3. НИКОЛАЕВА Елена 05 ЮМ 31.86 607 I
4. БЕСПЕЧНАЯ Вера 05 Косино "Парус" 32.16 590 I
5. ИЩИШЕНА Елизавета 06 Косино "Косино" 32.36 579 I
6. МАНЮРОВА Алина 06 СШОР 77 32.41 576 I
7. БАЛЯЕВА Анастасия 05 Косино "Косино" 32.58 567 II
8. ОСИНА Ирина 06 Косино "Косино" 32.83 555 II
9. МАМОНОВА Софья 08 СШОР 77 33.68 514 II

10. САМОЙЛОВА Алина 07 Косино "Косино" 34.39 482 II
11. КАЗАКОВА Яна 09 Косино "Косино" 34.45 480 II
12. ПАНЧЕНКО Полина 08 Косино "Парус" 34.50 478 II
13. ДЕНИСОВА Виктория 07 Косино "Косино" 34.70 470 II
14. СЕДОВА Ксения 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 34.89 462 II
15. МАРТЫНОВА Екатерина 06 Косино "Парус" 35.35 444 II
16. АНТОНОВА Мария 07 СШОР 1 35.61 434 II
17. ПАРИНОВА Глафира 07 Косино "Косино" 35.62 434 II
18. КУРШЕВА Анастасия 06 ЮМ 35.69 432 II
19. ВЕРСТАКОВА Виктория 09 гбу сш 104 (пл) 37.39 375 II
20. ТЮТЮННИК Мария 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 37.55 370 III
21. КУРИЦО Евгения 08 Косино "Парус" 37.69 366 III
22. БАКРУНОВА Кира 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 37.70 366 III
23. ПЛОТНИКОВА Полина 08 ЮМ 37.71 366 III
24. КОТЕЛЬНИКОВА Ангелина 08 Косино "Парус" 37.82 363 III
25. ГРИНЁВА Софья 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 37.99 358 III
26. ВОЛЬСКАЯ Виктория 08 Косино "Косино" 38.00 357 III
27. ЯКУШКИНА Анна 09 Косино "Косино" 38.06 356 III
28. ХАЛЕНДАРОВА Динара 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 38.42 346 III
29. СИНДИЦКАЯ Арина 09 Косино "Парус" 38.81 335 III
30. ГАЛАКО Ольга 10 СШ Косино "Таганка" 39.35 322 III
31. КУЗЬМИНА Таисия 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 40.10 304 III
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Дистанция 15, Женщины, 50m На спине, Открытые

Место Год рождения Время Очки

32. КЛОЧКОВА Елизавета 09 Косино "Косино" 41.22 280 III
33. КРУПЕНКО Полина 09 Косино "Косино" 41.35 277 III
34. ЛАДЫГИНА Анна 08 Косино "Парус" 41.67 271 I юн

ПЛЮШКИНА Анна 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 41.67 271 I юн
36. МОКАНУ Ксения 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 41.77 269 I юн
37. АНПИЛОГОВА София 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 41.80 268 I юн
38. НЕФЕДЫЧЕВА Дарья 10 Косино "Косино" 42.14 262 I юн
39. ИГНАШИНА Анна 10 Косино "Косино" 42.41 257 I юн
40. АРИФУЛЛИНА Виктория 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 42.46 256 I юн
41. СКОРИКОВА Александра 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 42.47 256 I юн
42. ФЕДОРОВСКАЯ Ксения 08 Косино "Косино" 42.59 254 I юн
43. ГАЛКИНА Аврора 09 Косино "Косино" 42.76 251 I юн
44. ПАЛАМАР Анастасия 10 Косино "Парус" 43.09 245 I юн
45. ПЛАТОНОВА Ольга 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 43.15 244 I юн
46. ДЕЛЬНОВА Анна 10 Косино "Парус" 43.62 236 I юн
47. ЛУКИНА Яна 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 43.84 233 I юн
48. КОЛОЗИНА Ирина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 43.85 232 I юн
49. ДЮКОВА Полина 10 СШ Косино "Таганка" 43.89 232 I юн
50. КОЧЕТЫГОВА Анастасия 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 43.95 231 I юн
51. УСТИНОВА Анастасия 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 44.56 221 I юн
52. ЗОТОВА Ирина 09 Косино "Косино" 45.57 207 I юн
53. ЧОЧИЕВА Яна 10 Косино "Косино" 45.62 206 I юн
54. ИВАНОВА Анна 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 45.99 201 I юн
55. КОКАЧЕВА Ирина 10 Косино "Косино" 46.54 194 I юн
56. ГОНЧАРОВА Александра 10 Косино "Косино" 49.53 161 II юн
57. КАЗАКОВА Мария 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 50.20 155 II юн
58. ОБРАЗЦОВА Варвара 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 50.74 150 II юн
59. ФИЛИНА Екатерина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 50.91 148 II юн
60. СПОРЫШ Надежда 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 51.36 144 II юн
61. КОЛЕГОВА Софья 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 54.71 119 II юн
62. ПАКУЛИНА Елизавета 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 59.63 92 III юн
63. СУХАРЖЕВСКАЯ Арина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:01.26 85 III юн

DSQ ГРАФИНИНА Евгения 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан"
DSQ КАТЮХИНА Евгения 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан"


